MGTJ January 31 2021 Result.xlsx

Payton Conley
Taylor Mclintyre
Theresa Gross
Janet Mclain
Kathy Dickason
Kelsey Powers
Rhonda Morris
Kirin Malisoff
Anique Border
Taylor Mclintyre
Ashlynne Blanton
Holly Bass

Rachel Hughes
Crystal Mclintyre
Anna Diaz
Ashlynne Blanton
Tammie Steele
Kelly Engel
Kailani Paynter
Megan Johnston
James Dickason
Avery Pieczonka
Autumn Reynolds
Kannon Dougal
Jessie McDonald
Emily Nuanes
Kathy Dickason
Lexi Davis

NO TIMES

Erika Soller
Heather Blanford
January Elrod
January Elrod
Jenn Orr

Kelsey Powers
Ridgeton Boyette
Sarah John

1/31/2021 19:41:53

Krimp's Frosted Money
MisPeptosGoldChex
Tango

Annie

Smoke

Mia

Ric

Rooster

A Fresh Streak
Stickcows Blue Boy
Jack

Little Willie

Red

Hall and Oats
Firefly

Cameron

Dazzles Little Sis
Charlie

Penny

SJS Blue Oak

Hank

Sis

Slim Shady

Diesel

Jinx

My Girl Doc

Andy

Teddy

Breezi
Dixie
Jolo
Bindy Sue
Heidi
Boone
Bee
Tucker

16.291
16.372
16.385
16.397
16.505
16.595
16.824
16.858
16.887
17.043
17.143
17.302
17.324
17.386
17.466
17.581
17.616
17.654
17.699
17.868

18.04
18.048
18.376
18.535
19.299
19.458
19.505
20.596

OO O O O O o o o

1d1
1d 2

2d1
2d 2

3d1
3d2

4d 1
4d 2

$214.00
$143.00

$184.00
$123.00

$123.00
$ 82.00

$ 92.00
$ 61.00

Open
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Sarah John
Payton Conley
Kirstin Malisoff
Anique Border
Kailani Paynter
Avery Pieczonka
Jessie McDonald

1/31/2021 19:41:53

Tucker

Krimp's Frosted Money
Rooster

A Fresh Streak

Penny

Sis

Jinx

0
16.291 1d1
16.858
16.887
17.699 2d1
18.048
19.299

$ 67.00

$ 45.00

Youth
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Theresa Gross  Tango 16.385 1st S 32.00
Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.616

1/31/2021 19:41:53 3



