Payton Conley	Krimp's Frosted Money	16.291	1d 1	\$ 214.00
Taylor McIntyre	MisPeptosGoldChex	16.372 1d 2		\$ 143.00
Theresa Gross	Tango	16.385		
Janet McLain	Annie	16.397		
Kathy Dickason	Smoke	16.505		
Kelsey Powers	Mia	16.595		
Rhonda Morris	Ric	16.824	2d 1	\$ 184.00
Kirin Malisoff	Rooster	16.858 2d 2		\$ 123.00
Anique Border	A Fresh Streak	16.887		
Taylor McIntyre	Stickcows Blue Boy	17.043		
Ashlynne Blanton	Jack	17.143		
Holly Bass	Little Willie	17.302	3d 1	\$ 123.00
Rachel Hughes	Red	17.324 3d 2		\$ 82.00
Crystal McIntyre	Hall and Oats	17.386		
Anna Diaz	Firefly	17.466		
Ashlynne Blanton	Cameron	17.581		
Tammie Steele	Dazzles Little Sis	17.616		
Kelly Engel	Charlie	17.654		
Kailani Paynter	Penny	17.699		
Megan Johnston	SJS Blue Oak	17.868		
James Dickason	Hank	18.04		
Avery Pieczonka	Sis	18.048		
Autumn Reynolds	Slim Shady	18.376	4d 1	\$ 92.00
Kannon Dougal	Diesel	18.535 4d 2		\$ 61.00
Jessie McDonald	Jinx	19.299		
Emily Nuanes	My Girl Doc	19.458		
Kathy Dickason	Andy	19.505		
Lexi Davis	Teddy	20.596		
NO TIMES				
Erika Soller	Breezi	0		
Heather Blanford	Dixie	0		
January Elrod	JoJo	0		
January Elrod	Bindy Sue	0		
Jenn Orr	Heidi	0		
Kelsey Powers	Boone	0		
Ridgeton Boyette	Bee	0		
Sarah John	Tucker	0		

1/31/2021 19:41:53

Sarah John	Tucker	0		
Payton Conley	Krimp's Frosted Money	16.291	1d 1	\$ 67.00
Kirstin Malisoff	Rooster	16.858		
Anique Border	A Fresh Streak	16.887		
Kailani Paynter	Penny	17.699	2d 1	\$ 45.00
Avery Pieczonka	Sis	18.048		
Jessie McDonald	Jinx	19.299		

1/31/2021 19:41:53

Theresa Gross	Tango	16.385	1st	\$ 32.00
Tammie Steele	Dazzles Little Sis	17.616		

1/31/2021 19:41:53